1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schiler -A-,

Einzel
1.

© © N o 0o > W D

I < =
w N PO

Rick Herrmann

Richard Koéhler

Alexander Rettkowski

Marco Gomola
Sebastian Peter
Martin Burgahn
Christoph Jannek
Fritz Schlegel
Christopher Klauk
Reno Ruhig
Stephan Heese
Daniel Malz

Nico Grolie

1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schiler -A-

/weiblich, Einzel

1. Y vonne Hibner

2. Sandra Richter

3. Claudia Schone
Mannschaft

Schitzenbundes

am 20. und 21. Marz 1999

Erster SSV 1981 Botzow
SV Seddiner See

SG Frankfurt/Oder
SV Seddiner See
SV Seddiner See
SV Seddiner See

SG zu Jiterbog

SV Seddiner See

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SV Medewitz

SG zu Jiterbog

SV " Gotzer Bergschitzen "

SG Cottbus
SG zu Jiterbog
SV Seddiner See

1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schiiler -A-, Mannschaft

1. SV Seddiner Seel
SG Cottbus |

2.

88
92

89
84
88
82
75
76
68
64
64
65
39

91
83
68

96
88

86
86
80
82
75
70
73
67
65
50
42

86
88
63

Marco Gomola 170, Martin Burgahn 164, Richard Kohler 180
Yvonne Hibner 177, Reno Ruhig 131, Christopher Klauk 141

Schilerpokal LG/LP des Brandenburgischen

184
180
175
170
168
164
150
146
141
131
129
115

81

177
171
131

258 256
223 226

Ringe

Ringe

514 Ringe
449



2.10.20 Luftpistole Schiller -A-, Einzel

1.
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17.
18.
19.

21.

24,
25.
26.
27.
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Matthias Hofmann
Martin Burgahn
LarsKieke

Tobias Schaefer
Alexander Rigen
Jorg Bude

Tim Gebhardt
Christopher Schugardt
Marian Gransow
Tobias Einecke
Jan Diring
Stephan Klekar
Marcus Kiihn
Felix Gade
Alexander Zukunft
Michael Stibbe
Tino Gubatz
Martin Peters
Michael Bruld
Christian Bonisch
Bodo Christofzik
Andreas Kosdl
Steffen Witt
Enrico Hensel
Daniel Schrader
Lutz Choschzik

Andress Kriiger

2.10.21 Luftpistole Schiler -A-

/weiblich, Einzel
1.

2
3
4,
5

Nadine Gunther
Maria Lindner
Janina Hiibner

Catherina Becker

Maren Warning

Wittenberger SG
SV Seddiner See

Wittenberger SG
SG Frankfurt/Oder
SV Seddiner See
SG Cottbus

SV Seddiner See
SV Seddiner See
SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG zu Jiterbog
SG Frankfurt/Oder
SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus
Wittenberger SG
Wittenberger SG
SG Frankfurt/Oder
SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus
Wittenberger SG
SG Frankfurt/Oder
SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

Wittenberger SG
SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus
Wittenberger SG
SG Cottbus

92
88
87
87

87
77
81
76
78
72
76
77
78
65
70
73
74
58
73
61
70
70
61
75
56
56

88
89
83
79

91
90
89
85

79

80
82
80
85
74
71
67
76
71
67

74
59
70
61
61
66
46

58

88
79
82
81
74

183
178
176
172
168
166
161
161
158
158
157
150
148
145
141
141
140
138
132
132
131
131
131
127
121
120
114

176
168

165
160
158

Ringe

Ringe



6. Jana Schumann

7. SandraHahn

8. Nadine Milchewski

9. Kristin Knabe
10. Lisa Wagner
11. Jenny Wonneberger
12. Katja Reimann
13. Kristin Gértner
14. Laura Bauer
15. Susan Kaiser
16. Pauline Schulz
17. Nadine Gindler
18. Carolin Hoffmann
19. Nicole Gindler
20. Katharina Redlich

Mannschatft

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus
Wittenberger SG
SV Briick

SG Schonewalde
SG Cottbus

SG Schonewalde
SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus

SG Cottbus
Wittenberger SG

2.10.20 Luftpistole Schiller -A-, Mannschaft
Matthias Hofmann 183, Lars Kieke 176, Nadine Gunther 176
Alexander Riigen 168, Martin Burgahn 178, Tim Gebhardt 161

1
2.

3
4,
5

IS

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Wittenberger SG |
SV Seddiner Seel
SG Cottbus |

SG Cottbus 1

SG Cottbus IV

SG Frankfurt/Oder
I

Wittenberger SG
"

SG Cottbus V

SG Cottbus 11
Wittenberger SG |
SG Cottbus VI
SG Cottbus V111
SG Cottbus VI

75
80
78

68
74
71
70
69
63
70
68
61
49
59

74
69
67
79
75
68
70
70
69
68
57
55
58
67

Jorg Bude 166, Maria Lindner 168, Tobias Einecke 158

Stephan Klekar 150, Janina Hubner 165, Maren Warning 158

Kristin Knabe 143, Sandra Hahn 149, Jan Diring 157

Felix Gade 145, Enrico Hensel 127, Tobias Schaefer 172

Michael Bruf? 132, Catherina Becker 160, Martin Peters 138

Marian Gransow 158, Alexander Zukunft 141, Andreas Kriiger

114

Nadine Milchewski 145, Tino Gubatz 140, Lutz Choschzik 120

Katharina Redlich 113, Steffen Witt 131, Lisa Wagner 143

Andreas Kosel 131, Daniel Schrader 121, Bodo Christofzik 131

Kristin Gartner 140, Nadine Gindler 123, Nicole Gindler 116
Carolin Hoffmann 119, Susan Kaiser 131, Pauline Schulz 127

149
149
145
143
143
142
141
140
138
131
127
123
119
116
113

= 535
= 507
= 492
= 473
= 449

= 430

= 413

= 405
= 387
= 383
= 379
= 377

Ringe



